F-1
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

Operating Temperature: -18 to 82°C
(0 to 180°F)
Compensated Temperature:
15 to 71°C (60 to 160°F)
Thermal Effects:
  Span: ± 0.0036% rdg/°C
  Zero: ± 0.0036% FSO/°C
Safe Overload: 150% Capacity
Ultimate Overload: 300% Capacity
* Metric Models Available: Contact Sales for specific model number, price and delivery information.
F-2
To Order
CAPACITY
MODEL NO. COMPATIBLE METERS LOAD BUTTON ROD ENDlb kg
5 2.3 LSHD-5 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-14 REC-014M
10 4.5 LSHD-10 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-14 REC-014M
25 11 LSHD-25 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-14 REC-014M
50 23 LSHD-50 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-38 REC-038M
100 45 LSHD-100 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-38 REC-038M
250 114 LSHD-250 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-38 REC-038M
500 227 LSHD-500 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-38 REC-038M
1000 455 LSHD-1K DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-38 REC-038M
2000 909 LSHD-2K DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-012 REC-012M
3000 1.3T LSHD-3K DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-012 REC-012M
4000 1.8T LSHD-4K DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-012 REC-012M
5000 2.2T LSHD-5K DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LCB-012 REC-100M
7500 3.4T LSHD-7.5K DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-100 REC-100M
10,000 4.5T LSHD-10K DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-100 REC-100M
15,000 6.8T LSHD-15K DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-100 REC-100M
20,000 9.1T LSHD-20K DP41-S, DP63900-S LBC-112 REC-112M
30,000 13T LSHD-30K DP41-S, DP63900-S LBC-112 REC-112M
50,000 22T LSHD-50K DP41-S, DP63900-S LBC-112 REC-112M
75,000 34T LSHD-75K DP41-S, DP63900-S — —
100,000 45T LSHD-100K DP41-S, DP63900-S — —
150,000 68T LSHD-150K DP41-S, DP63900-S — —
200,000 90T LSHD-200K DP41-S, DP63900-S — —
300,000 135T LSHD-300K DP41-S, DP63900-S — —
400,000 180T LSHD-400K DP41-S, DP63900-S — —
500,000 225T LSHD-500K DP41-S, DP63900-S — —
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration certificate, 59K shunt data, and 3 m (10') cable.
Note: Ranges over 300,000 lb are calibrated at 300,000 lb.
Ordering Examples: LSHD-500 is a 500 lb range waterproof load cell.
LSHD-20K, 20,000 lb range waterproof load cell.